GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY

DATE-SHEET

For

M.Sc. (Physics) Semesters-I & III (Theory) Examinations, November/December-2011

(for Colleges)
Time: 9:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M.

Date Day Paper Subject
Semester-I
26.11.2011 | Saturday PHY -102 | Mathemetical Physics(5912)
30.11.2011 | Wednesday | PHY -101 | Electronics (5911)
05.12.2011 | Monday PHY -103 | Classical Mechanics (5913)
09.12.2011 | Friday PHY -104 | Computational Techniques (5914)
Semester-I11
28.11.2011 | Monday PHY -301 | Quantum Mechanics-II (5921)
02.12.2011 | Friday PHY -302 | Electrodynamics-II (5922)
06.12.2011 | Tuesday PHY-303 | Condensed Matter Physics-1I (5923)
10.12.2011 | Saturday PHY -304 | Nuclear Physics (5924)
Centres:-
1. Amritsar-33 Khalsa College, Block-I
2. Amritsar-39 D.A.V. College
3. Jalandhar-2 Lyallpur Khalsa College, Block-1
4. Jalandhar-5 D.A.V. College.
5. Jalandhar-6 K.M.V., Block-I
(COPY RIGHTS RESERVED)
AMRITSAR

October 28,2011

Professor Incharge (Examinations)




GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY

DATE-SHEET

For

M.Sc. (Botany) Semesters-1 & III (Theory) Examinations, November/December-2011
(For Colleges)

Time: 9:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M.

Date Day Course Subject
Semester-I
26.11.2011 Saturday BOT C511  Algae(5951)
29.11.2011 Tuesday BOT C512  Fungi & Plant Pathology(5952)
03.12.2011 Saturday BOT C514  Plant Physiology(5954)
06.12.2011 Tuesday BOT C513  Genetics & Cytogenetics(5953)
09.12.2011 Friday BOT C515 Computer Programming in Botany & Ecology(5955)
13.12.2011 Tuesday =~ BOT C516 Theoretical Biology(5956)
Semester-111
28.11.2011 Monday BOT C611  Diversity and Biology of Angiosperms(5961)
01.12.2011  Thursday BOT C612  Developmental Botany(5962)
05.12.2011 Monday BOT C613  Plant Molecular Biology(5963)
08.12.2011  Thursday BOT C614  Plant Breeding and IPR(5964)
12.12.2011 Monday BOT C615  Plant Biochemistry(5965)
15.12.2011  Thursday BOT C616  Applied Botany(5966)
Centres: - 1. Amritsar-33 Khalsa College, Block-I
2. Jalandhar-10 H.M.V.
(COPY RIGHTS RESERVED)
AMRITSAR
October 28, 2011 Professor Incharge (Examinations)




